
City of West Hollywood
DISTRIBUTORS OF BIODEGRADABLE & RECYCLABLE

FOOD SERVICE CONTAINERS

Distributors Website Contact Phone

Allen Janitorial www.allenjanitorial.com Max Saleh 310-399-5251
Ameradine www.ameradine.com Jeanette Romualdi 714-237-9978
Biocorp www.biocorpaavc.com Kelly Lehrmann 800-348-8348
Biodegradable Food Service LLC www.biodegradablefoodservice.com Kevin Duffy 541-593-2191
BioPak-GSD Packaging www.gsdpackaging.com Jim Keitges 559-441-1181
Cater Green www.catergreen.com Allan Haskell 323-663-7747
Earth Friendly Homes www.Earth-FriendlyHome.com Loring Leeds 310-452-0636
EarthSmart LLC www.earthsmartllc.com Anthony Russo 310-930-2712
Eco Products www.ecoproducts.com Order online 303-449-1876
Excellent Packaging & Supply www.excellentpackaging.com Steve Levine 800-317-2737
Green Wave by Western Pacific Assoc. http://greenwave.us.com Joe Battung 562-208-6695
Greener By Design www.greener-by-design Lisa Tholen 310-701-5919
The Individual Group www.theindgrp.com Richard Zionts 323-981-2800
Nat-ur Store www.nat-urstore.com Eilene Cabezas 310-676-5000
Pak West Paper www.packwest.com Chris Smith 714-481-3846
Renewable Products www.renewable-products.com Bob Pondo 612-521-5667
Smart & Final - West Hollywood www.smartandfinal.com see store for products
Stalk Market www.stalkmarket.net Order online 503-295-4977
Superior Anhausner Foods www.superafoods.net Danny O'Malley 323-277-1145x1243
Superior Paper & Plastic www.superiorpaper.com Mark Penhasian 323-581-5555
Sysco Food Service www.sysco.com Phillip Waring 800-800-1199x3039
Trade Supplies www.tradesuppliesinc.com Aaron Fishbain 323-581-3250
United Natural Foods www.unfiw.com Jeffrey Lorenzen 800-679-6733x53984
US Food www.usfood.com Miriam Corver 800-379-5633x6147
WorldCentric Store www.worldcentric.org/store/index.htm Christina Jolin 310-269-0005

Resources for Reusable Bags: Every major supermarket, Trader Joe's, Smart & Final, Targ rget, CVS Pharmacy and others sell reuseable bags at no



ominal cost.


